HARSH RAMTEKE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

14:24 hrs.

1.00 1  445.506118240  495.0051  49.50LADIES SWEATER  BLOUSE RALEN  495.00

1.00 2  702.0084830F  780.0051  78.00L WINTER  SWEATER 3452-289  780.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1148.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

127.50  1147.50Total  1275.00